
 

  
FARE CHANGES – FROM MONDAY 1ST APRIL 2019 

 
From Monday 1st April, most fares will be increasing across the Linkbus network and 

will be the first price increases for over two years. 

The only exception will be services L22/L23 which will remain FREE following the 

announcement to operate these services commercially as 22/23 from Monday 29th 

April.  

A further announcement regarding fares on services 22/23 will follow in due course. 

Adult Fares 

 Standard single Adult Fare will increase to £2.30 

 Adult Link Day Ticket will increase to £4.00 – This ticket covers up to 5 people 

travelling and provides unlimited travel for the day on the Linkbus Network 

 Short Hop Fares will be introduced across the network and covers for customers 

travelling within ‘one fare stage zone’ priced at £1.40 

 Robin Hood Day Ticket will increase to £5.10 

 Robin Hood Pay As You Go journeys will increase to £2.00 

 

Under 19 Fares 

 Standard single Under 19 Fare will increase to £1.20 

 Under 19 Link Day Ticket will increase to £2.60 

 Robin Hood Under 19 Day Ticket will increase to £3.10 

 Robin Hood Under 19 Pay As You Go journeys will increase to £1.00 

 

Student Fares 

 Student single fare will increase to £1.50 

 

service eighteen 

 Only fares between the City/Rylands/Beeston/Chilwell areas will increase 

 Adult single fares will increase to £2.30 

 Under 19 single fares will increase to £1.20 

 Short Hop Fares will remain unchanged at £1.50 

 Robin Hood Fares will increase in line with those on the Linkbus Network 

 There are no other changes to prices on service eighteen, including weekly 

tickets, or those purchased via Tripese 



shopper services  

 Fares will only increase within the ‘Inner City areas’ where fares will increase to 

£2.30 

 Where Robin Hood fares are accepted, these will increase in line with other 

services 

 

Robin Hood Season Tickets 

Further information regarding Robin Hood tickets and season tickets can be found 

here https://robinhoodnetwork.co.uk/ 

 

https://robinhoodnetwork.co.uk/

